
25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12FINVRK_2_F09G1, BA (Hons) Finance, Investment and Risk (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

M
on

da
y

08
/0

9/
20

25

Induction, 09:00AM-11:00AM, 09/
09/2025

Room: W011 Lecture
Theatre & Conference Hall
LEVEL 2, 3, AND 4 DIRECT
ENTRY INDUCTION

Induction - LDC
Workshop, 11:
00AM-12:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room: M404
Induction from
Programme
Leader and
Learning
Development
Centre  
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY 
12FINVRK
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY
12RSKMGT
LEVEL 2
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY 
12RSKMGT
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction -
Programme
Welcome
Session, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W715
12FINVRK
LEVEL 1
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction -
Programme
Overview, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W715
12FINVRK
LEVEL 1
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction - Meet
Your
Classmates, 03:
00PM-04:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W715
12FINVRK
LEVEL 1
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction -
Generic, 04:
00PM-05:00PM,
09/09/2025

Room:
W715
TEAM
BUILDING 
12FINVRK
LEVEL 1
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLYT

ue
sd

ay
09

/0
9/

20
25

W
ed

10
/0

9/
20

25

Page 1, published 29/08/2025 17:57:46 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



25-26 Induction Week
Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12FINVRK_2_F09G1, BA (Hons) Finance, Investment and Risk (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM

Induction -
Generic, 10:
00AM-11:00AM,
11/09/2025

Room: M537
DIRECT
ENTRANT
OVERVIEW 
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY 
12FINVRK
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction -
Seminar Group
Session, 01:
00PM-02:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M537
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY 
12FINVRK
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY

Induction -
Students
Association
Workshop, 02:
00PM-03:00PM,
11/09/2025

Room: M408
15MEDBIO = 35.
12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND
LEVEL 3
DIRECT ENTRY
ONLY =35

Induction - Q&A Session, 03:00PM-
05:00PM, 11/09/2025

Room: W715
CAREERS AND FINAL BREIFING 
12FINVRK LEVEL 1 12FINVRK
LEVEL 2 AND LEVEL 3 DIRECT
ENTRY ONLY

T
hu

rs
da

y
11

/0
9/

20
25

Fr
id

ay
12

/0
9/

20
25

Page 2, published 29/08/2025 17:57:46 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling


