## 25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12FINVRK\_2\_F09G1, BA (Hons) Finance, Investment and Risk (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	1	1		1		1	T	I			1
	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025											
	Induction, 09:00A 09/2025	M-11:00AM, 09/	Induction - LDC Workshop, 11:		Induction - Programme	Induction - Programme	Induction - Meet Your	Induction - Generic, 04:			
y 25	Room: W011 Lecture		00AM-12:00PM, 09/09/2025 <b>Room: M404</b> <i>Induction from</i> <i>Programme</i>		Welcome Session, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W715	Overview, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W715 12FINVRK LEVEL 1	Classmates, 03: 00PM-04:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W715 12FINVRK LEVEL 1	00PM-05:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: W715 TEAM BUILDING 12FINVRK			
	Theatre & Conference Hall LEVEL 2, 3, AND 4 DIRECT ENTRY INDUCTION										
			Learning Development Centre		LEVEL 1 12FINVRK	12FINVRK LEVEL 2 AND	12FINVRK LEVEL 2 AND	LEVEL 1 12FINVRK			
Tuesday 09/09/202			12FINVRK LEVEL 2		LEVEL 2 AND LEVEL 3	LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY	LEVEL 3	LEVEL 2 AND LEVEL 3			
nes (09)			DIRECT ENTRY ONLY		DIRECT ENTRY		ONLY	DIRECT ENTRY ONLY			
1 <u>1</u>			12FINVRK LEVEL 3		ONLT			ONLT			
			DIRECT ENTRY ONLY								
			12RSKMGT LEVEL 2								
			DIRECT ENTRY								
			12RSKMGT LEVEL 3								
			DIRECT ENTRY								
			OIVL I								
)25											
Wed 10/09/202											
M / 60/											
10											

## 25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 12FINVRK\_2\_F09G1, BA (Hons) Finance, Investment and Risk (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM 04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Thursday 11/09/2025		Induction - Generic, 10: 00AM-11:00AM, 11/09/2025  Room: M537  DIRECT ENTRANT OVERVIEW 12FINVRK LEVEL 2 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY 12FINVRK LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY			Induction - Seminar Group Session, 01: 00PM-02:00PM, 11/09/2025  Room: M537 12FINVRK LEVEL 2 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY 12FINVRK LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY ONLY	00PM-03:00PM, 11/09/2025 <b>Room: M408</b> 15MEDBIO = 35 12FINVRK LEVEL 2 AND LEVEL 3 DIRECT ENTRY				
Friday 12/09/2025										